SCON Pag, 2016 Bacon Park Fee Schedule

*All prices include tax
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Green Fees

Adult
18 holes - weekday
18 holes - weekend

9 holes - weekday
9 holes - weekend

Senior/ Military

18 holes - weekday
18 holes - weekend

9 holes - weekday
9 holes - weekend

Juniors 17 & Under

18 holes - anytime
9 holes - anytime

Cypress

Annual Membership
Adult - Anytime

Military Senior - Anytime
Senior Weekday
Non-City Resident - Adult

Non-City Resident - Sr./Military
Non-City Resident Senior Weekday

$18
$22

$14
$15

815
815

s11
$11

$10
S8

$10

$1,450
$1,100
$700

$1,550
$1,200
$775

Range Balls
Range Card

Cart Fees

18 holes

9 holes

18 holes Sr./Military

9 holes

Jr. Membership 15 & under

Annual Cart Rental
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Total
$19 $37
$19 $41
S11 $25
$11 $26
$17 $32
S17 $32
S11 $22
$11 $22
$600
$11 $21
$1,000 $2,450
$1,000 $2,100
$1,000 $1,700
$1,000 $2,550
$1,000 $2,200
$1,000 $1,775
$6.50
$65



