

2016 Bacon Park Fee Schedule

*All prices include tax



<u>Green Fees</u>		Cart Fees		<u>Total</u>
Adult 18 holes - weekday 18 holes - weekend	\$18 \$22	18 holes	\$19 \$19	\$37 \$41
9 holes - weekday 9 holes - weekend	\$14 \$15	9 holes	\$11 \$11	\$25 \$26
Senior/ Military				
18 holes - weekday 18 holes - weekend	\$15 \$15	18 holes Sr./Military	\$17 \$17	\$32 \$32
9 holes - weekday 9 holes - weekend	\$11 \$11	9 holes	\$11 \$11	\$22 \$22
Juniors 17 & Under				
18 holes - anytime 9 holes - anytime	\$10 \$8	Jr. Membership 15 & under		\$600
Cypress	\$10		\$11	\$21
Annual Membership				
Adult - Anytime Military Senior - Anytime Senior Weekday Non-City Resident - Adult	\$1,450 \$1,100 \$700 \$1,550 \$1,200	Annual Cart Rental	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000	\$2,450 \$2,100 \$1,700 \$2,550 \$2,200
Non-City Resident - Sr./Military Non-City Resident Senior Weekday	\$1,200 \$775		\$1,000 \$1,000	\$2,200 \$1,775
	Range Balls Range Card		\$6.50 \$65	